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14 GA. PANEL CLIP

[4633GNC]

1/8"  RIVETS

@ 8" O.C.

[14]

PERIMETER SEALANT

(NOT BY PANEL MANUFACTURER)

SUPPORT

WINDOW/LOUVER/DOOR/FRAMING

(NOT BY PANEL MANUFACTURER)

FLASHING SEALANT TAPE

[7405BWH]

FLUTE PLUG STRIP

(1) PER PANEL

(IF REQUIRED)
SET IN URETHANE SEALANT

[7607UGR]

#12 PANCAKE STITCH SCREW
@ 12" O.C.

1/4" HWH CLIP FASTENERS

[SEE CHART]

SILL TRIM

[SEE CHART]

CONTINUOUS BUTYL SEALANT
WITH MARRIAGE BEAD TO
VERTICAL PANEL JOINT
SEALANT

[7100BWH]

SILL DETAIL

W/ FLAT TRIM
COMMERCIAL &

INDUSTRIAL
CI-CF-SL-01

REFER TO SHEET "CI-CF-INFO" FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION REGARDING THE
APPLICATION OF SEALANTS, FASTENERS, AND CLOSURE MATERIALS.

CONSULT METL-SPAN TO DETERMINE ALLOWABLE LOAD AND SPACING OF ATTACHMENT FASTENERS.
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2"

2.5"

3"

4"

SILL TRIM

F5501

F5503

F5507

F5509

TYPE 3 CLIP
FASTENER

1616PNC

1624PNC

1624PNC

1632PNC

TYPE 5 CLIP
FASTENER

1724PNC

1732PNC

1732PNC

1740PNC

TYPE B CLIP
FASTENER

1816PNC

1824PNC

1824PNC

1832PNC

2.75" - 1624PNC 1732PNC 1824PNC
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